|
Franklin County, KS| Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:S. Beckmeyer 60 (913) 837-8400 07/23/2014
Lease Owner:Triple T

WELL LOG
I
Thickness of Ftrata Formation Total Depth
27 | soil/clay 27
6 shale 33
5 lime 38
3 shale 41
15 lime 56
7 shale 63
10 lime 73
4 sand 77
3 shale 80
16 sandy lime 96
20 shale 116
11 sand 127
10 sandy shale 137
6 shale 143
20 lime 163
74 shale 237
20 lime 257
25 shale 282
7 lime 289
24 shale 313
10 lime 314
19 shale 333
1 lime 334
15 shale 349
22 lime 371
10 shale 381
23 lime 404
4 shale 408
3 lime 411
4 shale 415
6 lime 421
4 shale 425
10 sandy shale 435
12 shale 447
59 sandy shale 506
37 shale 543
2 sand 545
2 sand 547
2 sand 549
5 sandy shale 554




Franklin County, Kﬂ
Well:S. Beckmeyer 60
Lease Owner:Triple [T

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

07/23/2014

30 shale 584
4 sand 588
8 shale 596
6 lime 602
6 shale 608
3 lime 611
4 shale 615
5 lime and shale 620
2 shale and coal 622
6 shale 628
2 lime and shale 630
14 shale 644
3 lime 647
8 shale 655
10 lime and shale 665
1 lime 666
30 shale 696
2 Broken sand 698
1 broken sand 699
4 sand 703
2 sand 705
2 broken sand 707
4 Broken sand 711
2 Broken sand 713
3 Broken sand 715
1 Broken sand 717
1 Broken sand 718
10 sandy shale 728
24 shale 752
2 Broken sand 754
6 sandy shale 760
3 shale 763
1 Broken sand 764
1 Broken sand 765
1 Broken sand 766
3 Broken sand 769
1 Broken sand 770
1 Broken sand 771
7 sandy shale 778
62 shale 840-TD




Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY

BBLS. (42 gal.) equals D?x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY
Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

HP equals BPH x PStx .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES

* D - Diameter of Pump Sheave
* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RPM - Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

|
*C - Shaft Centgr Distance

|
D - 3Pde over SPMxR
d - SPMxRxD over RPM
SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length

WATTS _ AMPS

VOLTS
746 WATTS equal 1 HP

TO FIGURE AMPS:

|
!

|

Log Book

Well No. Oy

Farm_ <o SN~ Sir_ggmg%&c

YA Qe .
(State) (County)
X2 1S aN
(Section) (Township) (Range)

For "fwl\b\e_ /\ O\

(Well Owner)

Town Oilfield

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400



Q;u'\tm’\\.{\ iva

County
___Y2S,  State; Well No. COo
Elevation YO\l
Commenced Spuding _ 2 -~ O% 209
Finished Drilling ALY 204
Driller's Name | (hac o\ AN sy

Driller's Name

Driller's Name

Tool Dresser's Name &z\i_\“&c:&c_mL

Tool Dresser’'s Name

Tool Dresser’'s Name .

Contractor's Name %%

30 5 2\
(Section) (Township) {Range)
Distancefrom | & line, _ &S
Distance from | L. line, SASE
RS §
CASING AND TUBING
RECORD
0 Set | 10" Pulled
8 Set _ | 000 8'‘ Pulled
6%y set 9\ 6w pulled -
4" Set | 00 4" Pulled

-5
Tlget LA\ 2" Pulied
= ‘% &a«é“%@

SE Y ST L AN

CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

Feet In, Feet In. Feet
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Town Qilfield Service
P.O Box 339 Louisburg, Ks 66053

913-837-8400

Ticket Number
Location
Foreman

Field Ticket & Treatment Report

Job Type _ch S b

Cement
Date Customeri Well Name & Number Section Township Range County
7—"24' /'4 ; 7 ; gf‘—'é/hgl/e/‘ &HLO 2 /6‘ c>2/
Customer Mailing Address
City State Zip Code

{ole Size 6"25’“ Hole Depth _ F%©

Casing Size & Weight o2 ,73‘

Casing Depth_ &2/ Drill Pipe Tubing Other

Displacement ﬁ' b Displacement PSlendS & Mix PS|__ 22 Rate. 4/ W2 Lt il

Remarks

Account Code Quantiﬂly or Units Description of Services or Product Unit Price Total
Pump Charge o
Cement Truck U5
Water Truck /S0

/3L Cement Z.8 11773
Gel
Plug 25
Sales Tax
j._____ _ Estimated Total | 2.2 78~
Authorizatio@? s Title Date 7"‘2’4'/7

| acknowledge that the pay
account records, at our office

ment terms, uniess specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




